
Club Activity Schedule 

 
Club        Date/Time         Convenor      Telephone     Email 

Board Games – Jokers - Joker     1st Fri. - 1:30 pm   Linda Reid         905-878-7717 dlreid@sympatico.ca 

Board Games – Jokers - Jester Joker 2nd Tues.- 1:30 pm  Peter Sneyd  905-693-1708  psneyd@sympatico.ca 

Board Games – Jokers – Wee Joker  3rd Fri. - 1:30 pm  Brian Murphy  905-659-2288  b_e_murphy@hotmail.com 

Book Club - Spinecrackers   2nd Thurs. - 1:30 pm  Nancy Lynn  905-319-0191 lynn67.personal@gmail.com 

Book Club –  Bookies  3rd Wed – 1:30 pm Diane Miller    dianemiller@rogers.com 

Classical Music                                      2nd Wed. – 2:00 pm  David Wentzell       905-878-5862    david.g.wentzell@gmail.com 

Cards - Bid Euchre - Friday  2nd Fri. – 3:00 pm  Zina Yaworski  905-878-3959  joe_zina@hotmail.com 

Cards - Bid Euchre – Wednesday 4th Wed. - 1:30 pm  Myra Faichnie  905-878-6615  billmyra@sympatico.ca 

Cards - Bridge   4th Thurs. - 1:00 pm  Kathy Sellers 647-227-7036 kathleensellers@hotmail.com 

Cards - Canasta   4th Fri. - 1:00 pm  Alice Carey  905-336-6309  carealic@sympatico.ca 

Cards - Euchre   3rd Wed. - 7:30 pm  Carol Crawford  519-836-1985  dcraw4d@sympatico.ca 

Dining – Bits and Bites   3rd Thurs. - 5:00 pm  Carol Elliott  905-875-3980  celliott7@cogeco.ca 

Photography                                           3rd Tues. – 2:00 pm         David Wentzell       905-878-5862    david.g.wentzell@gmail.com 

Probus Info Network - PIN  Online only - no meetings   Bill Turnbull  905-878-9573  turnbullwt@yahoo.com 

Tastings – Beer – Suds Sippers  3rd Tues. - 7:00 pm  Walter Eadie  905-691-5100 walter.eadie@cogeco.ca 

Tastings – Wine - Grape Expectations  4th Tues. - 7:00 pm  Alice Carey  905-336-6309 carealic@sympatico.ca 

Travel – Event Coordinator    Zina Yaworski 905-878-3959  joe_zina@hotmail.com 

Walkers – The Hiking Club   Every Mon. - 9:30 am  Marilyn Morita  905-854-5046 george.morita@sympatico.ca      
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Strength in Fellowship – Success with Participation 
JANUARY CALENDAR  

 
EVENT  DATE TIME  LOCATION  CONVENOR 

Activities 

General Meeting  Jan  6 10:00 AM  Zoom  David Wentzell 

Executive Meeting  Jan 18 2:00   PM  Zoom   David Wentzell 

Clubs 

Probus Info Network - PIN        Bill Turnbull 

Board Games – Jokers - Joker   Jan 1 1:30 PM  TBD  Linda Reid 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Jan 4 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita 

Cards - Bid Euchre - Friday   Jan 8 3:00 PM  Zoom  Zina Yaworski 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Jan 11 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita    

Board Games – Jokers – Jester Joker  Jan 12 1:30 PM  TBD  Peter Sneyd 

Music - Clässical Crüe  Jan 13 2:00 PM Zoom  David Wentzell 

Book Club - Spinecrackers   Jan 14 1:30 PM  Zoom  Nancy Lynn 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Jan 18 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita 

Photography - Shutterbugs  Jan 19 2:00 PM Zoom  David Wentzell 

Tastings - Beer – Suds Sippers  Jan 19 7:00 PM Zoom Meeting  Walter Eadie 

Cards - Euchre   Jan 20 7:30 PM  TBD  Carol Crawford 

Book Club – Bookies  Jan 20 1:30 PM Zoom  Diane Miller 

Dining – Bits and Bites   Jan 21 5:00 PM TBD  Carol Elliott 

Board Games – Jokers – Wee Joker  Jan 22 1:30 PM  Cancelled  Brian Murphy 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Jan 25 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita 

Tastings - Wine – Grape Expectations Jan 26 7:00 PM Zoom  Alice Carey 

Cards - Bid Euchre - Wednesday Jan 27 1:30 PM TBD  Myra Faichnie 

Cards - Bridge   Jan 28 1:00 PM  Playing online  Kathy Sellers 

Cards - Canasta   Jan 29 1:00 PM  Cancelled  Alice Carey              

  

        
 



Strength in Fellowship – Success with Participation 
FEBRUARY CALENDAR  

 
EVENT  DATE TIME  LOCATION  CONVENOR 

Activities 

General Meeting  Feb 3 10:00 AM  Zoom  David Wentzell 

Executive Meeting  Feb 22 2:00   PM  Zoom   David Wentzell 

Clubs 

Probus Info Network - PIN        Bill Turnbull 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Feb 1 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita 

Board Games – Jokers - Joker   Feb 5 1:30 PM  TBD  Linda Reid 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Feb 8 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita    

Board Games – Jokers – Jester Joker  Feb 9 1:30 PM  TBD  Peter Sneyd 

Music - Clässical Crüe  Feb 10 2:00 PM Zoom  David Wentzell 

Book Club - Spinecrackers   Feb 11 1:30 PM  Zoom  Nancy Lynn 

Cards - Bid Euchre - Friday   Feb 12 3:00 PM  cancelled  Zina Yaworski 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Feb 15 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita 

Photography - Shutterbugs  Feb 16 2:00 PM Zoom  David Wentzell 

Tastings - Beer – Suds Sippers  Feb 16 7:00 PM Zoom Meeting  Walter Eadie 

Book Club – Bookies  Feb 17 1:30 PM Zoom  Diane Miller 

Cards - Euchre   Feb 17 7:30 PM  TBD  Carol Crawford 

Dining – Bits and Bites   Feb 18 5:00 PM TBD  Carol Elliott 

Board Games – Jokers – Wee Joker  Feb 19 1:30 PM  Cancelled  Brian Murphy 

Walkers – The Hiking Club  Feb 22 9:30 AM E-mail notification  Marilyn Morita 

Tastings - Wine – Grape Expectations Feb 23 7:00 PM Zoom  Alice Carey 

Cards - Bid Euchre - Wednesday Feb 24 1:30 PM TBD  Myra Faichnie 

Cards - Bridge   Feb 25 1:00 PM  Playing Online  Kathy Sellers 

Cards - Canasta   Feb 26 1:00 PM  Cancelled  Alice Carey              

              
 


